Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Anders Wiklund

2 Rickard Andersson
2 Rasmus Schedin

4 Jens Naslund

5 Magnus Martensson
5 Thomas Pdlder

7 Sandra Kungsman
8 Lennart Jansson

9 Stefan Viberg

10 Stefan Borg

10 Martin Lénnroth

10 Tony Olsson

10 Niclas Witte

14 Bernice Thors

15 Patrik Wass

16 Kenneth Gustavsson
17 Micke Jonsson

18 Charlotte Ryner
18 Peter Wahlberg

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK VK-78
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Stockholms BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Haga BGK

Haga BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

30
34
36
33
32
33
31

35
36
35
35
35
34
35
38
33
30
35

S2

34
39
33
30
31
32
32

38
31
33
33
33
35
30
34
35
34
35

S3

30
26
31
32
33
31
32
31
32
32
35
32
32
31
31
34
32
34
36

S4

33
32
34
31
29
31

32
33
31
31
35
35
32
34
31

34
30

S5

29
32
29
32
33
30
34
34
33
32
34
30
30
34
32
28
34
37
34

S6

30
30
32
33
37
39
35
34
28
34
33
33
33
30
36
32
31
31
33

Sida

S7

32
31
29
34
31
30
30
31
29
33
28
31
31
34
33
35
34
33
30

1

218
224
224
225
226
226
194
162
228
229
229
229
229
230
231
232
199
233
233

av

Snitt

31,1
32,0
32,0
32,1
32,3
32,3
32,3
32,4
32,6
32,7
32,7
32,7
32,7
32,9
33,0
33,1
33,2
33,3
33,3



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Mats Persson

20 Daniel Westholm

22 Peter Eriksson

23 Mikael Lindblom

24 Sven-Olof Birgersson
24 Krister Magnusson
24 Anders Roswall

27 Sebastian Koponen
28 Hakan Robertsson
29 Robert Gustavsson
30 Ronnie Lundgren
31  Magnus Akerlind

32 Bernt Gustavsson
33 Mikael Johansson
33 Niclas Nobrant

33 Magnus Porsback
33 Morgan Tunmats

37 Hans Lindstrém

38 Anders GidIof

39 Andreas Bendoraitis
40 Lars-Olof Andersson
40 Hans Rydman

42 Gerd Andersson

43 Robin Andersson
44 Anders Pettersson

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Haga BGK

BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78
Strangnas BGK
Stockholms BGK
Orebro BGK
Stockholms BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Stockholms BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Haga BGK

Haga BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Orebro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Stockholms BGK
Strangnas BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnés BGK
Haga BGK

S1

35
38
32
38
32
35
35
31
39
36
33
40
33
39
35

37
38

43
35
38

S2

36
34

36
35
35
34
34
38
35
38
37
31

29
36
37
39
36
37
39

37
35
31
35
34
33
33
34
33
31
29
36
33

31

33
34
32
34
31
35

31
37
34
36
32
35
36
37
35
38
34
35
34
37

39
37

34
36
40

S5

37
33
35
34
35
32
34
34
35
34
32
35
34
33

36

40

35

33
39

31

S6

34
31
31
31
28
33
33
30
34
31
32
35
34
36

35

36
33
36

42
38

Sida

29
32
27
33
35
33
35
36
30
38
34
35
35
38

34

36

41

39

36

36

2

100
200
234
201
237
237
237
238
239
240
241
242
244
245
70

175
35

177
179
217
218
218
147
186
76

av

Snitt

33,3
33,3
33,4
33,5
33,9
33,9
33,9
34,0
34,1
34,3
34,4
34,6
34,9
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,4
35,8
36,2
36,3
36,3
36,8
37,2
38,0



